
 

Government of Meghalaya 
Office of the Chief Engineer, PHE., 

Meghalaya, Shillong. 

No.MD/JJM/SPMU/Estt-383/2024/16 

Short Tender Notice 

Dated 4th September 2024 

Sealed 2 Parts tender affixing non-refundable court fee stamp of ~1,000.00 is hereby invited 
from reputed Agencies/ Finns for the following work which shall be received upto 14:00 Hrs 
of 13.09.2024 in the Office of the Undersigned and shall be opened at 15 :00 Hrs of the same 
day: 

SI. NameofWork EMD Cost of Tender 
No document 

1. Design, Printing and Supply of customized items 
for Water Smart Kids Campaign in Meghalaya 
under JJM 

• Tote bags 

• Premium signature pen ~ 10,000.00 ~1,000.00 

• Steel sipper bottle 

• Notepad 

• Round badges 

• Umbrella 

The Detailed Tender Document may be obtained from the office of the Undersigned on all 
working day upto 15:00 Hrs of 12.09.2024. 

Memo.No.MD/JJM/SPMU/Estt-383/2024/16-A 

Copy to: 

1 (S . . yndem) 
Chief Engmeer, PHE 
Meghalaya, Shillong 

Dated 4th September 2024 

1. The Mission Director, JJM, Meghalaya, Meghalaya, Shillong for favour of information. 

2. The Director of Information & Public Relation, Meghalaya, Shillong, for favour of information 
with a request to arrange publication of the same in each issue of one local leading English and 
Khasi Paper. 

3. The State Informatics Officer, NIC for information with a request for hoisting the Quotation in 
the Meghalaya website. 

4. Notice board. 

l.!);n~>rM.Lyndem) 
Chief Engineer, PHE 
Meghalaya, Shillong 


